
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, S
POB, E 331.63 FT, SW 166.87 FT, 
W'LY R/W SR-247, SW ALONG R/W 17

FREE JAMES R
137 SW STEWART LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03046-002

0700 MISC IMPROVED
06

16416.010 1.00/

4240 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

07/15/2024 KS 1.52 17,480 0 0 17,480

STANDARD
3

0
2,600
17,480
20,080

696
19,384

0
19,384
20,080

0

20,080

1282/0801 9/18/2014 WD U V 30 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONNIE FREE ETAL

JAMES R FREE

1263/2309 10/23/2013 LE U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HILDA B FREE (UNREMAR

DONNIE E FREE ETAL 
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1990 1990 3 100 1,000

2,600

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 17,480


